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  STAFF EMAIL LIST 2023 
 

NAME ROLE EMAIL ADDRESS 
Graham Clark Principal Graham.Clark531@schools.sa.edu.au 

 
Rachel Arthur Teacher Rachel.Arthur245@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jinap Ato Teacher   Jinap.Ato164@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anne Bell Head of Quality Teaching Middle Years Anne.Bell316@schools.sa.edu.au 

David Beltrame Business Leader David.Beltrame295@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sean Bennett Head of Inclusive Education Centre   Sean.Bennett124@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dale Bliss Teacher Dale.Bliss825@schools.sa.edu.au 

Anna Bren Student Wellbeing Leader   Anna.Bren735@schools.sa.edu.au 

Greg Brown Inclusive Education Teacher Greg.Brown399@schools.sa.edu.au 
Delmarie Brownridge Flexible Learning Program Teacher   Delmarie.Brownridge260@schools.sa.edu.au 

Shane Burville Science Teacher Shane.Burville844@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dominic Cavaiuolo   Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Dominic.Cavaiuolo843@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jessica Challinor Year 8 Leader Jessica.Challinor762@schools.sa.edu.au 

Brodie Clark Teacher Brodie.Clark350@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dylan Coe Teacher Dylan.Coe276@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicole Cutufia Teacher Nicole.Cutufia754@schools.sa.edu.au 

Janine Dalgairns Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Janine.Dalgairns890@schools.sa.edu.au 

Hannah Dang Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Hannah.Dang549@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kym Davis Leading Teaching & Learning – Technologies & 
STEM 

Kym.Davis975@schools.sa.edu.au 

Glenn Degasperi Teacher Glenn.Degasperi241@schools.sa.edu.au 

Wilson Diep Teacher Wilson.Diep440@schools.sa.edu.au 

Michael Duke Teacher Michael.Duke266@schools.sa.edu.au 

Tim English Aboriginal Education Teacher   Timothy.English409@schools.sa.edu.au 

Chris Flavel Senior Leader Aboriginal Education & SAASTA Chris.Flavel669@schools.sa.edu.au  

Rick Foster Flexible Learning Program Teacher Rick.Foster378@schools.sa.edu.au 

Dan Fourer Teacher Daniel.Foureur917@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matt Freeman Senior Leader School Operations & Organisation Matthew.Freeman422@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elissa Grierson Teacher   Elissa.Grierson324@schools.sa.edu.au 

Neelam Gupta Teacher Neelam.Gupta421@schools.sa.edu.au 
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NAME ROLE EMAIL ADDRESS 
Ilana Heapy Senior Leader Learner Intervention & Support Ilana.Heapy234@schools.sa.edu.au 

Martin Hodge Teacher   Martin.Hodge731@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jordan Hooper Year 9 Leader Jordan.Hooper281@schools.sa.edu.au 

Colleen Huntly Teacher Colleen.Huntley504@schools.sa.edu.au 

Molly Jervis Teacher Molly.Jervis105@schools.sa.edu.au 

Casey Keough Teacher Casey.Keough104@schools.sa.edu.au 

Abi King Teacher Abi.King973@schools.sa.edu.au 

Kathy Lampard Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Kathy.Lampard528@schools.sa.edu.au 

Matthew Lee Teacher Matt.Lee783@schools.sa.edu.au 

John Maratos Assistant Principal Student Wellbeing & 
Engagement 

John.Maratos462@schools.sa.edu.au 

Karen Mashford Teacher Karen.Mashford25@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jason McKenzie Year 11 Leader Jason.Mckenzie771@schools.sa.edu.au 

Daisy Mendes Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Daisy.Mendes901@schools.sa.edu.au 

Brooke Nykiel Teacher Brooke.Nykiel577@schools.sa.edu.au 

Danielle Palmer Leading Teaching & Learning – Healthy 
Lifestyles 

Danielle.Palmer23@schools.sa.edu.au 

Skai Perkins Assistant Principal Skai.Perkins406@schools.sa.edu.au 

Phil Rawlings Teacher Phil.Rawlings648@schools.sa.edu.au 

Stephen Read Teacher Stephen.Read723@schools.sa.edu.au 

Isaac Roach Teacher Isaac.Roach622@schools.sa.edu.au 

Jake Seadon Teacher Jake.Seadon603@schools.sa.edu.au 

Terri Sharma Teacher Terri.Woodlock948@schools.sa.edu.au 

James Silombo Aboriginal Education Teacher James.Silombo32@schools.sa.edu.au 

Patrick Smith Teacher Patrick.Smith164@schools.sa.edu.au 

Holly Steele Teacher Holly.Steele419@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ann Tannebring   Teacher Ann.Tannebring624@schools.sa.edu.au 

Adam Thompson Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Adam.Thompson5@schools.sa.edu.au 

Paula Tonkin Flexible Learning Program Teacher Paula.Tonkin706@schools.sa.edu.au 

Penny Toy Head of Quality Teaching Senior Years Penny.Toy108@schools.sa.edu.au 

Nicky Tucker Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Nicky.Tucker961@schools.sa.edu.au 

Elle Tzanakis   Teacher Ellena.Tzanakis12@schools.sa.edu.au 

Ellen Waydock   Teacher Ellen.Waydock127@schools.sa.edu.au 

Steve Wheatland   Teacher Steve.Wheatland726@schools.sa.edu.au 

Renate Witte Leading Teaching & Learning - Arts Renate.Witte296@schools.sa.edu.au 

Naomi Wright Leading Teaching & Learning – English & 
Humanities 

Naomi.Wright347@schools.sa.edu.au 

Sascha Zsigmond Inclusive Education Centre Teacher Sascha.Zsigmond601@schools.sa.edu.au 
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